
Car Park Prices 
Effective 10 August 2022

Aylesbury 

Aylesbury Vale 
Parkway 

Banbury 

Beaconsfield 

Bicester North 

Bicester Village 

Denham 

Gerrards Cross 

Gerrards Cross 
Orchehill Rise 

Gerrards Cross Upper 
Car Park 

Great Missenden 

Haddenham & Thame 
Parkway 

High Wycombe 

Leamington Spa (Old 
Warwick Road) 

Princes Risborough 

Seer Green & Jordans 

Stoke Mandeville 

Warwick 

Warwick Parkway 

Wendover 

West Ruislip 

Oxford Parkway 

Mon - Fri 

Peak 

£8.50 

£3.00 

£8.50 

£8.50 

£8.50 

£9.00 

£7.50 

£9.00 

£9.00 

£9.00 

£8.00 

£8.50 

£9.50 

£8.50 

£8.50 

£7.50 

 

£8.00 

£5.50 

£9.00 

£8.00 

£10.50 

Up to 1 

hour 

Free 

Off 
peak 

£5.50 

£3.00 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£6.00 

£4.50 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£5.00 

£5.50 

n/a 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£4.50 

£5.00 

£5.50 

£6.00 

£5.00 

n/a 

Up to 11 

hours 

£2.00 

Sat & 

Sun 

£5.50 

£3.00 (free 
on Sun) 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£6.00 

£4.50 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£5.00 

£5.50 

£6.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£4.50 

 

£5.00 

£5.50 

£6.00 

£5.00 

£6.50 

11-24

hours

£4.00 

Public 

Holiday Weekly Monthly 

£5.50 £32.50 £124.00 

FREE £13.00 £50.00 

£5.50 £32.50 £123.80 

£5.50 £32.50 £123.80 

£5.50 £32.50 £133.00 

£6.00 £35.00 £133.00 

£4.50 £27.70 £105.60 

£6.00 £34.80 £132.90 

£6.00 £34.80 £114.80 

£6.00 £34.80 £114.80 

£5.00 £30.00 £115.00 

£5.50 £32.50 £123.80 

£6.50 £37.00 £142.00 

£5.50 £32.40 £123.50 

£5.50 £32.40 £123.50 

£4.50 £27.60 £105.30 

 

£5.00 £30.00 £115.00 

£5.50 £20.30 £77.30 

£6.00 £34.80 £132.90 

£5.00 £29.90 £114.70 

£6.50 £42.50 £173.90 

24-48 48-72 

hours hours Weekly 

£8.00 £12.00 £14.00 

Annual 

£1,288.00 

£525.00 

£1,296.70 

£1,296.70 

£1,390.00 

£1,390.00 

£1,104.70 

£1,388.70 

£1,200.40 

£1,200.40 

£1,199.40 

£1,296.70 

£1,480.00 

£1,294.00 

£1,294.00 

£1,101.40 

 

£1,199.40 

£808.70 

£1,388.70 

£1,196.00 

£1,820.00 

Monthly 

£56.00 

Off peak 
start 

12:00 

n/a 

12:00 

16:00 

12:00 

16:00 

12:00 

16:00 

16:00 

16:00 

12:00 

16:00 

n/a 

12:00 

16:00 

12:00 

 

12:00 

n/a 

12:00 

12:00 

n/a 

Annual 

£560.00 

hilternrailways 
chi lte rn railways.co. u k 




