Car Park Prices Effective 10 August 2022

	Mon	– Fri	Sat & Sun	Public Holiday	Weekly	Monthly	Annual	
	Peak	Off peak	J					Off peak start
Aylesbury	£8.50	£5.50	£5.50	£5.50	£32.50	£124.00	£1,288.00	12:00
Aylesbury Vale Parkway	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00 (free on Sun)	FREE	£13.00	£50.00	£525.00	n/a
Banbury	£8.50	£5.50	£5.50	£5.50	£32.50	£123.80	£1,296.70	12:00
Beaconsfield	£8.50	£5.50	£5.50	£5.50	£32.50	£123.80	£1,296.70	16:00
Bicester North	£8.50	£5.50	£5.50	£5.50	£32.50	£133.00	£1,390.00	12:00
Bicester Village	£9.00	£6.00	£6.00	£6.00	£35.00	£133.00	£1,390.00	16:00
Denham	£7.50	£4.50	£4.50	£4.50	£27.70	£105.60	£1,104.70	12:00
Davi	-1-	-			and a fi		11.7.K.7	.7
Gerrards Cross	£9.00	£6.00	£6.00	£6.00	£34.80	£132.90	£1,388.70	16:00
Gerrards Cross Orchehill Rise	£9.00	£6.00	£6.00	£6.00	£34.80	£114.80	£1,200.40	16:00
Gerrards Cross Upper Car Park	£9.00	£6.00	£6.00	£6.00	£34.80	£114.80	£1,200.40	16:00
Great Missenden	£8.00	£5.00	£5.00	£5.00	£30.00	£115.00	£1,199.40	12:00
Haddenham & Thame Parkway	£8.50	£5.50	£5.50	£5.50	£32.50	£123.80	£1,296.70	16:00
High Wycombe	£9.50	n/a	£6.50	£6.50	£37.00	£142.00	£1,480.00	n/a
Leamington Spa (Old Warwick Road)	£8.50	£5.50	£5.50	£5.50	£32.40	£123.50	£1,294.00	12:00
Princes Risborough	£8.50	£5.50	£5.50	£5.50	£32.40	£123.50	£1,294.00	16:00
Seer Green & Jordans	£7.50	£4.50	£4.50	£4.50	£27.60	£105.30	£1,101.40	12:00
12 to 1	1-	120	n la la		To the	1.2000	Marc (m.	
Stoke Mandeville	£8.00	£5.00	£5.00	£5.00	£30.00	£115.00	£1,199.40	12:00
Warwick	£5.50	£5.50	£5.50	£5.50	£20.30	£77.30	£808.70	n/a
Warwick Parkway	£9.00	£6.00	£6.00	£6.00	£34.80	£132.90	£1,388.70	12:00
Wendover	£8.00	£5.00	£5.00	£5.00	£29.90	£114.70	£1,196.00	12:00
West Ruislip	£10.50	n/a	£6.50	£6.50	£42.50	£173.90	£1,820.00	n/a
	Up to 1 hour	Up to 11 hours	11-24 hours	24-48 hours	48-72 hours	Weekly	Monthly	Annual
Oxford Parkway	Free	£2.00	£4.00	£8.00	£12.00	£14.00	£56.00	£560.00

Chilternrailways